

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS							
Commodity: 15508		Date:	8/15/2023	WASKEY BRIDGES, INC							
Category: BRIDGES, PREFABRICATED		Requisition No:	A23-0570								
Agency: DPW		Bid Opening:	8/15/2023								
F.O.B:		or									
Delivery Requirements:		Closing Date									
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>		Purchase Period:									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0001	Twenty-four (24) foot clear Roadway Bridge Span (Consist of 2 each 19 ft. X 3 ft. 6 in. X 10 in. each exterior slabs and 5 each 19 ft. X 4 ft. X 10 in. interior slabs with all hardware, except guard rails.) C/P Stock No. 1550812115	3	SPAN	\$ 48,150.00							
0002	Twenty-four (24) foot clear Roadway Bridge Span Skewed (Consist of 2 each 19 ft. X 3 ft. 6 in. X 10 in. each exterior slabs and 5 each 19 ft. X 4 ft. interior slabs with all hardware, except guardrails.) C/P Stock No. 1550812120	3	SPAN	\$ 51,250.00							
0003	19 ft. X 3 ft. 6 in. X 10 inch, exterior slab. C/P Stock No. 1550816350	4	each	\$ 6,500.00							
0004	19 ft. X 3 ft. 6 in. X 10 inch, exterior slab. (skewed) C/P Stock No. 1550816355	4	each	\$ 7,000.00							
0005	19 ft. X 4 ft x10 inch, interior slab. C/P Stock No. 1550814200	4	each	\$ 6,850.00							
0006	19 ft. X 4 ft x10 inch, interior slab. (skewed) C/P Stock No. 1550814210	4	each	\$ 7,250.00							
0007	Twenty-four (24) foot clear Crowned Roadway x 25' bridge spans (90 deg.) (Consisting of 2 each 25' x 3' x 12" thick. Each exterior slab c/w 50' of 10" x 12" curb and 4 each 25' x 5' x 12" thick interior slab c/w all hardware, except posts and guard rails.) C/P Stock No. 1550816360	2	SPAN	\$ 70,000.00							

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations			NAMES OF VENDORS							
Commodity: 15508	Date:	8/15/2023	WASKEY BRIDGES, INC							
Category: BRIDGES, PREFABRICATED	Requisition No:	A23-0570								
Agency: DPW	Bid Opening:	8/15/2023								
	or									
F.O.B.	Closing Date									
Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Period:									
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>										
0008	Twenty-four (24) foot clear Crowned Roadway x 25' bridge spans skewed (Consisting of 2 each 25' x 3' x 12" thick. Each exterior slab c/w 50' of 10" x 12" curb and 4 each 25' x 5' x 12" thick interior slab c/w all hardware, except posts and guard rails.) C/P Stock No. 1550816362	2 SPAN	\$ 75,000.00							
0009	25 ft. x 3 ft. x 12" exterior slab (90 deg.) c/w 10" x 12" curb or embedded plates for top mount G. R. Post (no curb) C/P Stock No. 1550816400	2 each	\$ 9,100.00							
0010	25 ft. x 3 ft. x 12" exterior slab (skewed) c/w 10" x 12" curb or embedded plates for top mount G. R. Post (no curb) C/P Stock No. 1550816410	2 each	\$ 9,550.00							
0011	25 ft. x 5 ft. x 12" interior slab (90 deg.) C/P Stock No. 1550816370	2 each	\$ 10,100.00							
0012	25 ft. x 5 ft. x 12" interior slab (skewed) C/P Stock No. 1550816375	2 each	\$ 10,300.00							
0013	25 ft. x 5 ft. x 12" exterior slab c/w 10" x 12" curb or holes for top mount G. R. post (no curb) C/P Stock No. 1550816395	2 each	\$ 10,700.00							
0014	25 ft. x 5 ft. x 12" exterior slab (skewed) c/w 10" x 12" curb or holes for top mount G. R. post (no curb) C/P Stock No. 1550816390	2 each	\$ 11,850.00							

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 15508	Date:	8/15/2023
Category: BRIDGES, PREFABRICATED	Requisition No:	A23-0570
Agency: DPW	Bid Opening:	8/15/2023
	or	
F.O.B:	Closing Date	
Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Period:	
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>		

WASKEY BRIDGES, INC									
----------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

0015	16" x 16" Precast Concrete Capsills C/P Stock No.1550817115	100 L.F.	\$ 265.00						
0016	2'-0" x 2'-4" Precast Concrete Capsills C/P Stock No.1550817120	100 L.F.	\$ 390.00						
0017	19' x 2'-8" Concrete Barrier Rails C/P Stock No.1550817125	6 each	\$ 4,500.00						
0018	Bridge railing (Thrie-beam) or approved equal, flex beam, 5-hole, 12 gauge, galvanized, 25 ft. (Straight) C/P Stock No. 5702874010 State brand and Stock No bidding: _____	6 each	\$ 650.00						
0019	Bridge railing (W-Beam) or approved equal, flex beam, 5-hole, 12 gauge, galvanized, 25 ft. (Straight) C/P Stock No. 5702874005 State brand and Stock No bidding: _____	30 each	\$ 475.00						
0020	Bridge railing, flex beam, 5-hole, 12 gauge, galvanized, 12.5 ft. (Straight) C/P Stock No.	10 each	\$ 345.00						
0021	Bridge railing, flex beam, 5-hole, 12 gauge, galvanized, 12.5 ft. (Curved) C/P Stock No. 5702874012	10 each	\$ 415.00						

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS							
Commodity: 15508		Date:	8/15/2023	WASKEY BRIDGES, INC							
Category: BRIDGES, PREFABRICATED		Requisition No:	A23-0570								
Agency: DPW		Bid Opening:	8/15/2023								
F.O.B:		or									
Delivery Requirements:		Closing Date									
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>		Purchase Period:									
0022	Bridge curved railing, flex beam, 5-hole, 12 gauge, galvanized, 12.5 ft. (Tight Radius) C/P Stock No. 5702874020	6 each	\$ 520.00								
0023	Guardrail – Thrie-beam or approved equal (Transition) C/P Stock No. 5702874003 State brand and Stock No bidding: _____	6 each	\$ 475.00								
0024	Guardrail - End Wing, Flared, Galvanized, C/P Stock No. 5702870115	20 each	\$ 125.00								
0025	Guardrail - 25' BCT W-Beam Complete Assembly: Post, Cable, Ground Insert, etc. C/P Stock No.	6 each	\$ 1,150.00								
0026	Guardrail post, galvanized, W6 x 20 I-Beam, 3'-7½" length. (side mount, 19' span) C/P Stock No. 1550875115	6 each	\$ 275.00								
0027	Guardrail post, galvanized, W6 x 20 I-Beam, 3'-9½" length (side mount, 25' span) C/P Stock No. 1550875120	10 each	\$ 285.00								
0028	Guardrail Post, galvanized, W6 x 20 x I-Beam, 6'-0" length C/P Stock No. 1550875155	5 each	\$ 310.00								
0029	Guardrail Post, galvanized, W6 x 20 I-Beam, 4'-4" c/w 2-2" dia. x 6" Pipe Sleeves (side mount) (No horizontal pipe) C/P Stock No. 1550875125	4 each	\$ 375.00								

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 15508	Date:	8/15/2023
Category: BRIDGES, PREFABRICATED	Requisition No:	A23-0570
Agency: DPW	Bid Opening:	8/15/2023
	or	
F.O.B:	Closing Date	
Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Period:	
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>		

WASKEY BRIDGES, INC

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Vendor Information									
0030	Guardrail Post, galvanized, W6 x 20 I-Beam (No horizontal pipe), 3'-6" c/w 3 - 2" Dia. x 6" Pipe Sleeves, 1" base plate, 4-7/8" Dia. x 16" A325 Bolts, 1/4" x 7" x 11" Follow Plate & 1/8" Neoprene Pad (Top mount) C/P Stock No. 1550875135	4	each	\$ 530.00										
0031	Guardrail Post, galvanized, W6 x 20 x 4'-4 1/4" G. R. Post c/w 3 - 2" Dia. x 6" Pipe sleeves. C/P Stock No. 1550875151	2	each	\$ 410.00										
0032	Guardrail Post, galvanized, W6 x 20 I-Beam (No horizontal pipe), 2'-8 1/8" c/w 1" base plate, 4'-7/8" x 16" A325 Bolts, 1/4" Follow Plate & 1/8" Neoprene Pad (Top mount) C/P Stock No. 1550875130	4	each	\$ 475.00										
0033	1 1/2" O.D. x 21'-0" Galvanized Pipe. C/P Stock No. 5700816467	10	each	\$ 155.00										
0034	5/8" Dia. x 28" Guardrail Bolt & Nut C/P Stock No.	100	each	\$ 25.00										
0035	5/8" Dia. x 24" Guardrail Bolt & Nut C/P Stock No.	100	each	\$ 24.00										
0036	5/8" Dia. x 20" Guardrail Bolt & Nut C/P Stock No.	100	each	\$ 24.00										
0037	5/8" Dia. x 18" Guardrail Bolt & Nut C/P Stock No.	100	each	\$ 23.00										
0038	5/8" Dia. x 16" Guardrail Bolt & Nut C/P Stock No.	100	each	\$ 22.00										

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 15508	Date:	8/15/2023
Category: BRIDGES, PREFABRICATED	Requisition No:	A23-0570
Agency: DPW	Bid Opening:	8/15/2023
	or	
F.O.B:	Closing Date	
Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Period:	
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>		

WASKEY BRIDGES, INC

0039	5/8" Dia. x 14" Guardrail Bolt & Nut C/P Stock No.	100 each	\$ 20.00						
0040	5/8" Dia. x 12" Guardrail Bolt & Nut C/P Stock No. 5702873118	100 each	\$ 19.00						
0041	5/8" Dia. x 10" Guardrail Bolt & Nut C/P Stock No. 5702873117	100 each	\$ 18.00						
0042	5/8" Dia. x 2" Guardrail Post Bolt & Nut C/P Stock No. 5702873115	100 each	\$ 4.45						
0043	5/8" Dia. x 1 1/4" Guardrail Splice Bolt & Nut C/P Stock No. 5702873100	100 each	\$ 4.25						
0044	5/8" Dia. OGEE Washer C/P Stock No.	100 each	\$ 4.75						
0045	3/4" Dia. OGEE Washer C/P Stock No.	100 each	\$ 5.75						
0046	7/8" Dia. OGEE Washer C/P Stock No. 5702878115	100 each	\$ 11.00						
0047	3/4" Dia. x 6" Galvanized Wedge Anchor C/P Stock No. 155875160	50 each	\$ 19.50						
0048	7/8" Dia. Galvanized Tie Rod C/P Stock No. 5702880115	100 L.F.	\$ 14.00						
0049	7/8" Dia. Galvanized Nuts (H.D.) C/P Stock No. 5702878120	100 each	\$ 2.20						

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS							
Commodity: 15508		Date:	8/15/2023	WASKEY BRIDGES, INC							
Category: BRIDGES, PREFABRICATED		Requisition No:	A23-0570								
Agency: DPW		Bid Opening:	8/15/2023								
F.O.B:		Closing Date									
Delivery Requirements:		Purchase Period:									
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>											
0050	7/8" Dia. x 3" Felt Washer C/P Stock No. 5702878125	100 each	\$ 4.25								
0051	7/8" Dia. x 14" Galvanized Dowel Pin C/P Stock No. 5702878220	30 each	\$ 15.00								
0052	3/4" Dia. x 30" Galvanized Pointed Pile Pin C/P Stock No. 5702878225	30 each	\$ 38.00								
0053	20" x 20" Canvas Pile Cover C/P Stock No. 5702890190	40 each	\$ 12.50								
0054	24" x 24" 26 gauge Galvanized Sheet Metal Pile Cover C/P Stock No. 5702890195	40 each	\$ 24.00								
0055	Karnak #83 or approved equal (5 gallon pail) (Pile Head Sealant) C/P Stock No. 5702890200 State brand and Stock No bidding: _____	4 each	\$ 145.00								
0056	Felt, 30# (roll) or approved equal C/P Stock No. 5702890175 State brand and Stock No bidding: _____	4 each	\$ 60.00							ORIGINAL	
0057	TEX-COTE 300 BRIDGE COTE or approved equal (5-gallon pail) C/P Stock No . State brand and Stock No bidding: _____	6 each	\$ 145.00								
0058	Dayton Superior High Performance Non-Shrink Grout (50# bag) or approved equal C/P Stock No. 5702890115 State brand and Stock No bidding: _____	10 BAG	\$ 27.50								

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS						
Commodity: 15508		Date:	8/15/2023	WASKEY BRIDGES, INC						
Category: BRIDGES, PREFABRICATED		Requisition No:	A23-0570							
Agency: DPW		Bid Opening:	8/15/2023							
F.O.B:		Closing Date								
Delivery Requirements:		Purchase Period:								
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> X, Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> X, Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>										
0059	Dayton Re-Crete 20 min. Grout or approved equal (50# bag) C/P Stock No. 5702890120 State brand and Stock No bidding: _____	10 BAG	\$ 52.00							
0060	3/8" Pea Gravel - 50 lb bags or approved equal C/P Stock No. State brand and Stock No bidding: _____	50 each	\$ 16.00							
0061	1/2" Closed Cell Backer Rod (1,050 LF./roll) C/P Stock No. 5702890130	4 ROLL	\$ 110.00							
0062	Polyurethane Joint Sealant (1.5 gallon unit) or approved equal C/P Stock No. 5702890150 State brand and Stock No bidding: _____	6 each	\$ 120.00							
0063	1/2" x 9 1/2" Expansion Joint Material C/P Stock No. 5702878215	100 L.F.	\$ 6.00							
0064	2'-0" x 2'-8" x 15'-0" Jersey Barrier C/P Stock No.	10 each	\$ 925.00							
Vendors		TOTAL AMOUNT	\$ -							
Advertise () Bid Bond () Ins ()		CASH DISCOUNT								
Special Conditions		NET AMOUNT								
Buyer	Date	DELIVERY								

ORIGINAL